
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio – Level 3 Z: 1.00 FBFC845.EMB H: 3.89 in   W: 2.93 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

13193
10
10
11

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
28

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

37.2 mm
37.2 mm
49.4 mm
49.4 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

11.2 mm
0.0 mm
7.2 mm

Thread Chart: ADMELODY

*FBFC845.EMB*
Color Sequence:
# St. Descr  Code
1. 763 Mimosa 138

Brand: ADMELODY
2. 1998 Palest Peach 103

Brand: ADMELODY
3. 46 Rust 110

Brand: ADMELODY
4. 1180 Mellow Yellow 132

Brand: ADMELODY
5. 838 Creamy White 163

Brand: ADMELODY
6. 2403 Beige 343

Brand: ADMELODY
7. 981 Pumpkin Orange 112

Brand: ADMELODY
8. 318 Dark Oak 327

Brand: ADMELODY
9. 2804 Black 227

Brand: ADMELODY
10. 1691 Burnished Gold 339

Brand: ADMELODY
11. 169 Mellow Yellow 132

Brand: ADMELODY

2. Mimosa 15.37ft
9. Palest Peach 38.59ft
7. Rust  0.45ft
11. Mellow Yellow 24.58ft
4. Creamy White 12.74ft
3. Beige 38.07ft
10. Pumpkin Orange 15.14ft
8. Dark Oak  3.65ft
6. Black 51.54ft
1. Burnished Gold 25.29ft
Total Bobbin:  82.29ft

Author: Last Saved: 26 Mar, 2009 Printed: 26 Mar, 2009 11:07 Keywords: 
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Filename :
Date: 
Printed: 
H: 
W: 

FBFC845.EMB
26 Mar, 2009
26 Mar, 2009
3.89 in
2.93 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

13193
10
10
11
37.2 mm
37.2 mm
49.4 mm
49.4 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in

Thread Chart: 
Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

ADMELODY
11.2 mm
0.0 mm
7.2 mm
 82.29ft

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer :
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Stitches
1 763

2 1998

3 46

4 1180

5 838

6 2403

7 981

8 318

9 2804

10 1691

11 169

Colorway 1

138
Mimosa
ADMELODY
103
Palest Peach
ADMELODY
110
Rust
ADMELODY
132
Mellow Yellow
ADMELODY
163
Creamy White
ADMELODY
343
Beige
ADMELODY
112
Pumpkin Orange
ADMELODY
327
Dark Oak
ADMELODY
227
Black
ADMELODY
339
Burnished Gold
ADMELODY
132
Mellow Yellow
ADMELODY


